
Senators Health Aide Phone

Mark Warner Colleen_Nguyen@warner.senate.gov (202) 224-2023
Tim Kaine Samantha_Koehler@kaine.senate.gov (202) 224-4024

District Representatives

1 Robert J. Wittman Andrew.Maloney@mail.house.gov (202) 225-4261
2 Jen Kiggans Caitlin.Johnson@mail.house.gov (202) 225-4215
3 Robert C. Scott –Sophia.Dycaico@mail.house.gov (202) 225-8351
4 Jennifer McClellan Melody.Tan@mail.house.gov (202) 225-6365
5 John McGuire Connor.Young@mail.house.gov (202) 225-4711
6 Ben Cline –Darby.McQueen-Dever@mail.house.gov (202) 225-5431
7 Eugene Vindman Elya.Taichman@mail.house.gov (202) 225-2815
8 Don Beyer –Kate.Schisler@mail.house.gov (202) 225-4376
9 Morgan Griffith –Davis.Michols@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3861

10 Suhas Subramanyam Elizabeth.Cooper@mail.house.gov (202) 225-5136
11 Gerry Connolly Lauren.Rhodeside@mail.house.gov (202) 225-1492

(as of 1/28/2025)

Need a different state or not sure about district?

https://www.house.gov/representatives/find-your-representative  

Congressional Directory - Virginia 

mailto:Colleen_Nguyen@warner.senate.gov
mailto:Samantha_Koehler@kaine.senate.gov
mailto:Andrew.Maloney@mail.house.gov
mailto:Caitlin.Johnson@mail.house.gov
mailto:Sophia.Dycaico@mail.house.gov
mailto:Melody.Tan@mail.house.gov
mailto:Connor.Young@mail.house.gov
mailto:Darby.McQueen-Dever@mail.house.gov
mailto:Elya.Taichman@mail.house.gov
mailto:Kate.Schisler@mail.house.gov
mailto:Davis.Michols@mail.house.gov
mailto:Elizabeth.Cooper@mail.house.gov
mailto:Lauren.Rhodeside@mail.house.gov
https://www.house.gov/representatives/find-your-representative

